
Biochemical
Journal

The Biochemical Society, London C© 2005

Volume 390, part 1
15 August 2005

http: //www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board
Chair
G. Banting • Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen • La Jolla

Reviews Editor
A. Toker • Boston

Deputy Chairs
D. R. Alessi • Dundee
R. A. J. Challiss • Leicester
S. V. Graham • Glasgow
S. Gutteridge • Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra • Groningen
N. M. Hooper • Leeds
J. P. Kehrer • Austin
C. MacKintosh • Dundee
K. H. Mayo • Minneapolis
H. M. Wallace • Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh • Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Production Editor
M. D. Cunningham

Executive Editor
M. R. Thorne

Senior Staff Editor
S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors
L. Ball
E. A. G. Elloway
L. Johnson
J. W. Mockridge

Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
G. J. Barritt (Adelaide)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. Bogyo (Stanford, CA)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brüne (Frankfurt)
D. Carling (London)
A. Clerk (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Côté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
D. A. Fell (Oxford)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)
J.-M. Frère (Liège)
A. Galione (Oxford)
P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago)
D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow)
R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine)
S. Goodbourn (London)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)
B. Hallberg (Umeå)

B. Halliwell (Singapore)
P. I. Haris (Leicester)
L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
S. High (Manchester)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. Hsuan (London)
S. Huber (Urbana, IL)
R. Kalluri (Boston)
B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
P. W. Kuchel (Sydney)
J. E. Ladbury (London)
J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)
E. R. Levin (Long Beach, CA)
L. Machesky (Birmingham)
E. Manser (Singapore)
R. Marais (London)
P. Maurel (Montpellier)
R. J. Mayer (Nottingham)
M. Meisterernst (Munich)
H. Mellor (Bristol)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)
A. J. Morris (Chapel Hill, NC)
W. Müller-Esterl (Frankfurt)
B. Mulloy (South Mimms)
A. W. Munro (Leicester)
M. P. Murphy (Cambridge)
M. E. Noble (Oxford)
L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
M. Parenti (Monza)
M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)

S. Patel (London)
G. Pavitt (Manchester)
M. Paulsson (Cologne)
L. Persson (Lund)
A. D. Postle (Southampton)
N. J. Pyne (Glasgow)
D. R. Richardson (Sydney)
S. Roberts (Manchester)
N. J. P. Ryba (Bethesda)
J. Sandy (Tampa)
N. Savery (Bristol)
J. R. Sayers (Sheffield)
S. C. Sealfon (New York)
G. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
P. R. Shepherd (Auckland)
A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
B. F. Sloane (Detroit)
E. Smythe (Sheffield)
S. Stack (Chicago)
C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. Thumm (Goettingen)
M. A. Titheradge (Brighton)
A. B. Tobin (Leicester)
S. A. Tooze (London)
M. Torti (Pavia)
C. Troy (New York)
D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)
M. van der Woude (York)
B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
S. G. Ward (Bath)
M. Welham (Bath)
J. F. Woessner (Miami)
J. York (Durham, NC)
C. Zurzolo (Paris)

• The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by
Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly.

• Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.
• Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
• Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.
• All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the

Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with
the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions
granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC
item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2005/$40.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the
publishers at the above-mentioned address.

• Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the
editors, the publisher or the owner.

• Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.
• Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
• Cover illustration: Germinating olive pollen grain showing a callose plug observed by differential interferential contrast plus confocal laser scanning

microscopy. For further details, see Barral et al. (2005) Biochem. J. 390, 77–84.



Instructions to Authors

•General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible
overlap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of the
author’s relevant published work, including that
on the WWW, and of all related papers in press
or under editorial consideration in this or other
journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is

justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted
if it exceeds the minimum length required for
precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive full
but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of ‘novelty
and significance’ are strictly enforced, and
papers may be rejected solely on the grounds
of lack of novelty and significance. APs are not
a path to accelerated publication of sound but
non-urgent material. Authors must include in their
letter of submission a brief statement of why they
believe their AP merits accelerated treatment.
Papers reporting nucleotide sequences only are
not acceptable as APs. One colour figure will
be published free of charge in APs; subsequent
figures will cost £300 each.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial office,
and should enclose a short (one typed page)
summary of the area they propose to cover.•Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors (http://www.
BiochemJ.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’

must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication’ must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of
citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

•Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.BiochemJ.org/submit/

• Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

•Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone +1 858 713 6283;
fax +1 858 713 6284; email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

•Colour figures The first colour figure is
published at no charge provided that one
author has been a member of the Biochemical
Society for at least 2 years and that the use of
colour is deemed scientifically necessary by the
reviewers. Subsequent colour figures in the same
paper cost £300 each.

•Multimedia adjuncts The Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies and PDB for structures.
There is no extra charge associated with the
publication of a multimedia adjunct online.

Other information

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of
the Biochemical Society. It is published twice
monthly; in 2005 volumes 386–392 (three parts
each) will appear. The subscription also includes
an author and key-word index.

•Abstracted by/indexed in: BIOBASE, BIOSIS,
CAB International, Chemical Abstracts Service,
Current Contents, EMBASE, International Food
Information Service, Medline/Index Medicus, Pro-
quest Information & Learning, Science Citation
Index.

•Subscription rates Institutional subscription
rates for 2005 are shown below. Subscribers
to the Biochemical Journal can subscribe
additionally to Biochemical Society Transactions
and Biotechnology and Applied Biochemistry on a
joint subscription at a reduced rate. Terms are
cash with order (US$ in N. America, £ sterling for
rest of the world, or US$ equivalent at current rate

of exchange; subscribers in the EU may pay
in £ sterling or Euros), or against pro forma
invoice. Orders should be sent to the address
shown, or through your usual agent.

| N. | Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America | world | price

Print and online | US$2830 | £1496 | €2545
Online only | US$2500 | £1325 | €2250

Single issues | US$138.70 | £73 | €124.10
(print only) | | |

Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.
Priority delivery is available at an additional cost
of £61.80/€105.

VAT is due on some supplies to subscribers
within the UK, and to non-registered subscribers
elsewhere in the EU. If in the EU please state
your VAT number otherwise VAT may be charged
at the appropriate national rate.

•Electronic back archive This is freely available
to all users with Internet access.

•Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102–336 of the Biochemical Journal are avail-
able on microfiche. Back issues are also
available. Further details may be obtained from
the address below.

•Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206 799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

•Advertising Enquiries about advertising
should be addressed to: Nicky Peacock,
Mainline Media Ltd, The Barn, Oakley Hay
Lodge Business Park, Great Folds Road,
Great Oakley, Corby, Northamptonshire
NN18 9AS, U.K. (telephone 01536 747333;
email Nickypmm@aol.com).



iii

Biochemical Journal

Volume 390, part 1
15 August 2005
http://www.BiochemJ.org

Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Review
RhoGDI: multiple functions in the regulation of Rho family
GTPase activities
Published on the Internet 9 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050104

A. Dovas and J.R. Couchman 1–9

Research Papers
Cancer cell injury by cytotoxins from cobra venom is
mediated through lysosomal damage
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 25 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041892

A.V. Feofanov, G.V. Sharonov, M.V. Astapova,
D.I. Rodionov, Y.N. Utkin and A.S. Arseniev

11–18

Crystal structure of levansucrase from the Gram-negative
bacterium Gluconacetobacter diazotrophicus
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050324

C. Mart́ınez-Fleites, M. Ort́ız-Lombardı́a, T. Pons,
N. Tarbouriech, E.J. Taylor, J.G. Arrieta, L. Hernández
and G.J. Davies

19–27

A high-throughput fluorescence polarization assay specific to
the CD4 binding site of HIV-1 glycoproteins based on a
fluorescein-labelled CD4 mimic
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 19 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041953

F. Stricher, L. Martin, P. Barthe, V. Pogenberg,
A. Mechulam, A. Menez, C. Roumestand, F. Veas,
C. Royer and C. Vita

29–39

Autosomal dominant retinitis pigmentosa mutations in inosine
5′-monophosphate dehydrogenase type I disrupt nucleic
acid binding
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042051

S.E. Mortimer and L. Hedstrom 41–47

Surface salt bridges modulate the DNA site size of bacterial
histone-like HU proteins
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050274

E. Kamau, N.D. Tsihlis, L.A. Simmons and A. Grove 49–55

The spot 14 protein inhibits growth and induces differentiation
and cell death of human MCF-7 breast cancer cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042080

J. Sanchez-Rodriguez, J.P. Kaninda-Tshilumbu, A. Santos
and A. Perez-Castillo

57–65

Roles of 14-3-3 and calmodulin binding in subcellular
localization and function of the small G-protein Rem2
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050414

P. Béguin, R.N. Mahalakshmi, K. Nagashima, D.H.K. Cher,
N. Kuwamura, Y. Yamada, Y. Seino and W. Hunziker

67–75

An olive pollen protein with allergenic activity, Ole e 10,
defines a novel family of carbohydrate-binding modules and
is potentially implicated in pollen germination
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050456

P. Barral, C. Suárez, E. Batanero, C. Alfonso, J. de D.
Alché, M.I. Rodŕıguez-Garcı́a, M. Villalba, G. Rivas
and R. Rodŕıguez

77–84

Evidence for mitochondrial localization of a novel human
sialidase (NEU4)
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050017

K. Yamaguchi, K. Hata, K. Koseki, K. Shiozaki, H. Akita,
T. Wada, S. Moriya and T. Miyagi

85–93

The N370S (Asn370 → Ser) mutation affects the capacity of
glucosylceramidase to interact with anionic
phospholipid-containing membranes and saposin C
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 13 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050325

R. Salvioli, M. Tatti, S. Scarpa, S.M. Moavero, F. Ciaffoni,
F. Felicetti, C.R. Kaneski, R.O. Brady and A.M. Vaccaro

95–103

Enzymatic properties of native and deglycosylated hybrid
aspen (Populus tremula × tremuloides) xyloglucan
endotransglycosylase 16A expressed in Pichia pastoris
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041749

Å.M. Kallas, K. Piens, S.E. Denman, H. Henriksson,
J. Fäldt, P. Johansson, H. Brumer, III and T.T. Teeri

105–113



iv Contents

Investigation of the catalytic triad of arylamine
N-acetyltransferases: essential residues required for acetyl
transfer to arylamines
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050277

J. Sandy, A. Mushtaq, S.J. Holton, P. Schartau,
M.E.M. Noble and E. Sim

115–123

Hepatocyte growth factor is a preferred in vitro substrate for
human hepsin, a membrane-anchored serine protease
implicated in prostate and ovarian cancers
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041955

S. Herter, D.E. Piper, W. Aaron, T. Gabriele, G. Cutler,
P. Cao, A.S. Bhatt, Y. Choe, C.S. Craik, N. Walker,
D. Meininger, T. Hoey and R.J. Austin

125–136

Topology of transmembrane segments 1–4 in the human
chloride/bicarbonate anion exchanger 1 (AE1) by scanning
N-glycosylation mutagenesis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050315

J.C. Cheung, J. Li and R.A.F. Reithmeier 137–144

Subcellular localization and functional expression of the
glycerol uptake protein 1 (GUP1) of Saccharomyces
cerevisiae tagged with green fluorescent protein
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 6 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042045

G. Bleve, G. Zacheo, M.S. Cappello, F. Dellaglio and
F. Grieco

145–155

An ordered sequential mechanism for Factor IX and
Factor IXa binding to platelet receptors in the assembly
of the Factor X-activating complex
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 March 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050029

X. Yang and P.N. Walsh 157–167

Characterization of recombinant Saccharomyces cerevisiae
telomerase core enzyme purified from yeast
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 7 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050208

X.-H. Liao, M.-L. Zhang, C.-P. Yang, L.-X. Xu and
J.-Q. Zhou

169–176

Controlled alteration of the shape and conformational stability
of α-helical cell-lytic peptides: effect on mode of action and
cell specificity
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 19 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042138

I. Zelezetsky, S. Pacor, U. Pag, N. Papo, Y. Shai,
H.-G. Sahl and A. Tossi

177–188

Identification of a functional hypoxia-responsive element that
regulates the expression of the egl nine homologue 3
(egln3/phd3) gene
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042121

N. Pescador, Y. Cuevas, S. Naranjo, M. Alcaide,
D. Villar, M.O. Landázuri and L. del Peso

189–197

Transforming growth factor-β receptors localize to caveolae
and regulate endothelial nitric oxide synthase in normal
human endothelial cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 11 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041182

E.A. Schwartz, E. Reaven, J.N. Topper and P.S. Tsao 199–206

Cecropin P1 and novel nematode cecropins:
a bacteria-inducible antimicrobial peptide family
in the nematode Ascaris suum
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 26 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050218

A. Pillai, S. Ueno, H. Zhang, J.M. Lee and Y. Kato 207–214

In vivo functional characterization of the Escherichia coli
ammonium channel AmtB: evidence for metabolic coupling
of AmtB to glutamine synthetase
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042094

A. Javelle, G. Thomas, A.-M. Marini, R. Krämer and
M. Merrick

215–222

Characterization of a recombinant type II 3-deoxy-D-
arabino-heptulosonate-7-phosphate synthase
from Helicobacter pylori
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 26 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050259

C.J. Webby, M.L. Patchett and E.J. Parker 223–230

Matriptase-3 is a novel phylogenetically preserved
membrane-anchored serine protease with broad
serpin reactivity
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 27 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050299

R. Szabo, S. Netzel-Arnett, J.P. Hobson, T.M. Antalis
and T.H. Bugge

231–242

Ca2+accumulation into acidic organelles mediated by Ca2+-
and vacuolar H+-ATPases in human platelets
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050168

J.J. López, C. Camello-Almaraz, J.A. Pariente,
G.M. Salido and J.A. Rosado

243–252



Contents v

Site-specific base changes in the coding or promoter region
of the human β- and γ -globin genes by single-stranded
oligonucleotides
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050045

W. Yin, B.T. Kren and C.J. Steer 253–261

Mammalian Lass6 and its related family members regulate
synthesis of specific ceramides
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 11 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050291

Y. Mizutani, A. Kihara and Y. Igarashi 263–271

Overexpression of OSBP-related protein 2 (ORP2) induces
changes in cellular cholesterol metabolism and enhances
endocytosis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 28 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042082

R. Hynynen, S. Laitinen, R. Käkelä, K. Tanhuanpää,
S. Lusa, C. Ehnholm, P. Somerharju, E. Ikonen
and V.M. Olkkonen

273–283

Post-translationally modified residues of native human
osteopontin are located in clusters: identification of 36
phosphorylation and five O-glycosylation sites and their
biological implications
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050341

B. Christensen, M.S. Nielsen, K.F. Haselmann,
T.E. Petersen and E.S. Sørensen

285–292

Aurora-A site specificity: a study with synthetic peptide
substrates
Published on the Internet 9 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050343

S. Ferrari, O. Marin, M.A. Pagano, F. Meggio, D. Hess,
M. El-Shemerly, A. Krystyniak and L.A. Pinna

293–302

Enhanced laminin binding by α-dystroglycan after enzymatic
deglycosylation
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 3 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050375

A.C. Combs and J.M. Ervasti 303–309

Activation of hepatocyte growth factor by urokinase-type
plasminogen activator is ionic strength-dependent
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042028

W.M. Mars, M. Jo and S.L. Gonias 311–315

Activation of RelA homodimers by tumour necrosis factor α:
a possible transcriptional activator in human vascular
endothelial cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041659

N. Marui, R.M. Medford and M. Ahmad 317–324

Role of the vitamin D receptor in FGF23 action on phosphate
metabolism
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041799

Y. Inoue, H. Segawa, I. Kaneko, S. Yamanaka, K. Kusano,
E. Kawakami, J. Furutani, M. Ito, M. Kuwahata, H. Saito,
N. Fukushima, S. Kato, H.-o. Kanayama and
K.-i. Miyamoto

325–331

A recently identified member of the glutathione transferase
structural family modifies cardiac RyR2 substate activity,
coupled gating and activation by Ca2+ and ATP
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 25 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042113

A.F. Dulhunty, P. Pouliquin, M. Coggan, P.W. Gage and
P.G. Board

333–343

External mechanical force as an inhibition process in
kinesin’s motion
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20042092

A. Ciudad and J.M. Sancho 345–349

Metal ion modulation of cystinyl aminopeptidase
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050349

H. Laeremans, H. Demaegdt, J.-P. De Backer, M.T. Le,
V. Kersemans, Y. Michotte, G. Vauquelin and
P.M.L. Vanderheyden

351–357

Activated STAT5 proteins induce activation of the PI
3-kinase/Akt and Ras/MAPK pathways via the Gab2
scaffolding adapter
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 April 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20041523

R. Nyga, C. Pecquet, N. Harir, H. Gu, I. Dhennin-Duthille,
A. Régnier, V. Gouilleux-Gruart, K. Lassoued and
F. Gouilleux

359–366

Importance of N-glycosylation positioning for cell-surface
expression, targeting, affinity and quality control of the
human AT1 receptor
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 May 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050189

P.M. Lanctot, P.C. Leclerc, M. Clément, M. Auger-Messier,
E. Escher, R. Leduc and G. Guillemette

367–376



Biochemical
Journal

The Biochemical Society, London C© 2005

Volume 390, 2005

Editorial Board
Chair
G. Banting • Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen • La Jolla

Reviews Editor
A. Toker • Boston

Deputy Chairs
D. R. Alessi • Dundee
R. A. J. Challiss • Leicester
S. V. Graham • Glasgow
S. Gutteridge • Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra • Groningen
N. M. Hooper • Leeds
J. P. Kehrer • Austin
C. MacKintosh • Dundee
K. H. Mayo • Minneapolis
H. M. Wallace • Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh • Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Production Editor
M. D. Cunningham

Executive Editor
M. R. Thorne

Senior Staff Editor
S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors
L. Ball
E. A. G. Elloway
L. Johnson
J. W. Mockridge

Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
G. J. Barritt (Adelaide)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. Bogyo (Stanford, CA)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brüne (Frankfurt)
D. Carling (London)
A. Clerk (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Côté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
D. A. Fell (Oxford)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)
J.-M. Frère (Liège)
A. Galione (Oxford)
P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago)
D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow)
R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine)
S. Goodbourn (London)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)
B. Hallberg (Umeå)

B. Halliwell (Singapore)
P. I. Haris (Leicester)
L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
S. High (Manchester)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. Hsuan (London)
S. Huber (Urbana, IL)
R. Kalluri (Boston)
B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
P. W. Kuchel (Sydney)
J. E. Ladbury (London)
J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)
E. R. Levin (Long Beach, CA)
L. Machesky (Birmingham)
E. Manser (Singapore)
R. Marais (London)
P. Maurel (Montpellier)
R. J. Mayer (Nottingham)
M. Meisterernst (Munich)
H. Mellor (Bristol)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)
A. J. Morris (Chapel Hill, NC)
W. Müller-Esterl (Frankfurt)
B. Mulloy (South Mimms)
A. W. Munro (Leicester)
M. P. Murphy (Cambridge)
M. E. Noble (Oxford)
L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
M. Parenti (Monza)
M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)

S. Patel (London)
G. Pavitt (Manchester)
M. Paulsson (Cologne)
L. Persson (Lund)
A. D. Postle (Southampton)
N. J. Pyne (Glasgow)
D. R. Richardson (Sydney)
S. Roberts (Manchester)
N. J. P. Ryba (Bethesda)
J. Sandy (Tampa)
N. Savery (Bristol)
J. R. Sayers (Sheffield)
S. C. Sealfon (New York)
G. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
P. R. Shepherd (Auckland)
A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
B. F. Sloane (Detroit)
E. Smythe (Sheffield)
S. Stack (Chicago)
C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. Thumm (Goettingen)
M. A. Titheradge (Brighton)
A. B. Tobin (Leicester)
S. A. Tooze (London)
M. Torti (Pavia)
C. Troy (New York)
D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)
M. van der Woude (York)
B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
S. G. Ward (Bath)
M. Welham (Bath)
J. F. Woessner (Miami)
J. York (Durham, NC)
C. Zurzolo (Paris)



PORTLAND PRESS Ltd

Third Floor, Eagle House
16 Procter Street
London WC1V 6NX, U.K.

ISSN 0264-6021

Composed by TechBooks, Delhi
Printed in Great Britain by the Charlesworth Group, Wakefield



vi

Index of Authors

PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE
Aaron, W. 125
Ahmad, M. 317
Akita, H. 85
Alcaide, M. 189
Alché, J. de D. 77
Alfonso, C. 77
Antalis, T. M. 231
Arrieta, J. G. 19
Arseniev, A. S. 11
Astapova, M. V. 11
Auger-Messier, M. 367
Austin, R. J. 125

Barral, P. 77
Barthe, P. 29
Batanero, E. 77
Béguin, P. 67
Bhatt, A. S. 125
Bleve, G. 145
Board, P. G. 333
Brady, R. O. 95
Brumer, III, H. 105
Bugge, T. H. 231

Camello-Almaraz, C. 243
Cao, P. 125
Cappello, M. S. 145
Cher, D. H. K. 67
Cheung, J. C. 137
Choe, Y. 125
Christensen, B. 285
Ciaffoni, F. 95
Ciudad, A. 345
Clément, M. 367
Coggan, M. 333
Combs, A. C. 303
Couchman, J. R. 1
Craik, C. S. 125
Cuevas, Y. 189
Cutler, G. 125

Davies, G. J. 19
De Backer, J.-P. 351
Dellaglio, F. 145
del Peso, L. 189
Demaegdt, H. 351
Denman, S. E. 105
Dhennin-Duthille, I. 359
Dovas, A. 1
Dulhunty, A. F. 333

Ehnholm, C. 273
El-Shemerly, M. 293
Ervasti, J. M. 303
Escher, E. 367

Fäldt, J. 105
Felicetti, F. 95
Feofanov, A. V. 11
Ferrari, S. 293
Fukushima, N. 325
Furutani, J. 325

Gabriele, T. 125
Gage, P. W. 333
Gonias, S. L. 311

Gouilleux, F. 359
Gouilleux-Gruart, V. 359
Grieco, F. 145
Grove, A. 49
Gu, H. 359
Guillemette, G. 367

Harir, N. 359
Haselmann, K. F. 285
Hata, K. 85
Hedstrom, L. 41
Henriksson, H. 105
Hernández, L. 19
Herter, S. 125
Hess, D. 293
Hobson, J. P. 231
Hoey, T. 125
Holton, S. J. 115
Hunziker, W. 67
Hynynen, R. 273

Igarashi, Y. 263
Ikonen, E. 273
Inoue, Y. 325
Ito, M. 325

Javelle, A. 215
Jo, M. 311
Johansson, P. 105

Käkelä, R. 273
Kallas, Å. M. 105
Kamau, E. 49
Kanayama, H.-o. 325
Kaneko, I. 325
Kaneski, C. R. 95
Kaninda-Tshilumbu, J. P. 57
Kato, S. 325
Kato, Y. 207
Kawakami, E. 325
Kersemans, V. 351
Kihara, A. 263
Koseki, K. 85
Krämer, R. 215
Kren, B. T. 253
Krystyniak, A. 293
Kusano, K. 325
Kuwahata, M. 325
Kuwamura, N. 67

Laeremans, H. 351
Laitinen, S. 273
Lanctot, P. M. 367
Landázuri, M. O. 189
Lassoued, K. 359
Le, M. T. 351
Leclerc, P. C. 367
Leduc, R. 367
Lee, J. M. 207
Li, J. 137
Liao, X.-H. 169
López, J. J. 243
Lusa, S. 273

Mahalakshmi, R. N. 67

Marin, O. 293
Marini, A.-M. 215
Mars, W. M. 311
Martin, L. 29
Mart́ınez-Fleites, C. 19
Marui, N. 317
Mechulam, A. 29
Medford, R. M. 317
Meggio, F. 293
Meininger, D. 125
Menez, A. 29
Merrick, M. 215
Michotte, Y. 351
Miyagi, T. 85
Miyamoto, K.-i. 325
Mizutani, Y. 263
Moavero, S. M. 95
Moriya, S. 85
Mortimer, S. E. 41
Mushtaq, A. 115

Nagashima, K. 67
Naranjo, S. 189
Netzel-Arnett, S. 231
Nielsen, M. S. 285
Noble, M. E. M. 115
Nyga, R. 359

Olkkonen, V. M. 273
Ort́ız-Lombardı́a, M. 19

Pacor, S. 177
Pag, U. 177
Pagano, M. A. 293
Papo, N. 177
Pariente, J. A. 243
Parker, E. J. 223
Patchett, M. L. 223
Pecquet, C. 359
Perez-Castillo, A. 57
Pescador, N. 189
Petersen, T. E. 285
Piens, K. 105
Pillai, A. 207
Pinna, L. A. 293
Piper, D. E. 125
Pogenberg, V. 29
Pons, T. 19
Pouliquin, P. 333

Reaven, E. 199
Régnier, A. 359
Reithmeier, R. A. F. 137
Rivas, G. 77
Rodionov, D. I. 11
Rodŕıguez, R. 77
Rodŕıguez-Garcı́a, M. I. 77
Rosado, J. A. 243
Roumestand, C. 29
Royer, C. 29

Sahl, H.-G. 177
Saito, H. 325
Salido, G. M. 243

Salvioli, R. 95
Sanchez-Rodriguez, J. 57
Sancho, J. M. 345
Sandy, J. 115
Santos, A. 57
Scarpa, S. 95
Schartau, P. 115
Schwartz, E. A. 199
Segawa, H. 325
Seino, Y. 67
Shai, Y. 177
Sharonov, G. V. 11
Shiozaki, K. 85
Sim, E. 115
Simmons, L. A. 49
Somerharju, P. 273
Sørensen, E. S. 285
Steer, C. J. 253
Stricher, F. 29
Suárez, C. 77
Szabo, R. 231

Tanhuanpää, K. 273
Tarbouriech, N. 19
Tatti, M. 95
Taylor, E. J. 19
Teeri, T. T. 105
Thomas, G. 215
Topper, J. N. 199
Tossi, A. 177
Tsao, P. S. 199
Tsihlis, N. D. 49

Ueno, S. 207
Utkin, Y. N. 11

Vaccaro, A. M. 95
Vanderheyden, P. M. L. 351
Vauquelin, G. 351
Veas, F. 29
Villalba, M. 77
Villar, D. 189
Vita, C. 29

Wada, T. 85
Walker, N. 125
Walsh, P. N. 157
Webby, C. J. 223

Xu, L.-X. 169

Yamada, Y. 67
Yamaguchi, K. 85
Yamanaka, S. 325
Yang, C.-P. 169
Yang, X. 157
Yin, W. 253

Zacheo, G. 145
Zelezetsky, I. 177
Zhang, H. 207
Zhang, M.-L. 169
Zhou, J.-Q. 169


